
Keller UMC Music and Worship Art’s Ministry 
Choral Union – Holy Week Music Rehearsal Schedule 

 
Wed, February 7: 7-8pm 
Wed, February 14: 7:30-8:30pm (later due to Ash Wednesday services) 
Wed, February 21: 7-8pm 
Wed, February 28: 7-8pm 
Wed, March 7: 7-8pm 
Wed, March 14: 7-8pm 
Wed, March 21: 7-8:30pm 
Wed, March 28: 7-8:30pm 
Fri, March 30: Good Friday Worship at 6:30pm 
Sun, April 1: Easter Worship at 8:15 and 11am 
 
Good Friday: 
“Confutatis” from Mozart’s Requiem 
“Lacrymosa” from Mozart’s Requiem 
I Believe (Mark Miller) 
What Wondrous Love is This (arr. James Mansfield) 
Nearer My God to Thee (arr. Dan Forrest) 
 
Easter: 
Alleluia (Jacob Narverud) 
The Church’s One Foundation (arr. Dan Forrest) 
Night Has Passed/Morning Has Broken (arr. Trey West) 
“Hallelujah” from Handel’s Messiah 
 
 
Practice Recordings: 
“Confutatis” (mvmt. 7) and “Lacrymosa” (mvmt. 8) from Mozart Requiem 
http://www.cyberbass.com/Major_Works/Mozart_W_A/mozart_KV626_requiem.htm  
 
“Hallelujah” Chorus 
http://www.cyberbass.com/Major_Works/Handel_GF/Handel_Messiah.htm 
 
 
Let me know if you have any questions! 
 
Trey 
205.568.9685 
817.431.1332 ext 126 
treyw@kellerumc.org 


